
QUICK BITES

CONCESSIONS DAILY SPECIALS $7.99 - $11.49

COMBOS
CHIPS & SODA $2.49

HOUSE FRIES & SODA $3.49

CRISPY FISH & FRIES $9.99

CHICKEN TENDERS $11.99

HOUSE FRIES $3.99

CHEESY FRIES $4.99

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $4.99

WEDDING SOUP $4.99

CLASSIC BURGER
AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION

BACON CHEESEBURGER
AMERICAN CHEESE, CRISP BACON, 
LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONION

MUSHROOM BURGER
SAUTÉED MUSHROOM, SWISS CHEESE,

LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONION

$9.49

$10.49

$10.49

COWBOY BURGER
DOUBLE BEEF PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE,

ONION STRAWS & SWEET BBQ

SOUTHWEST BURGER
DOUBLE BEEF PATTY, PEPPER JACK CHEESE,

JALAPENOS, CRISP BACON & CHIPOTLE MAYO

GRILLED CHICKEN DIJON
AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,

ONION & DIJON MUSTARD

CRISPY FISH
AMERICAN CHEESE, TARTAR SAUCE,

LETTUCE & TOMATO

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, ONIONS,

PEPPERS & PROVOLONE

$11.99

$11.99

$8.99

$7.49

$9.49

GRILLED CHEESE $5.49
AMERICAN CHEESE, SWISS & PROVOLONE CHEESE

HOLLYWOOD MACN’ CHEESE
CHEDDAR, JACK & VELVEETA CHEESE BLEND

LOADED MACN’ CHEESE
BACON, SHREDDED CHEESE, GREEN ONION

BUFFALO CHICKEN MACN’ CHEESE
HOT SAUCE DIPPED CRISPY CHICKEN

PHILLY MAC N’ CHEESE
SHAVED BEEF, PEPPERS, ONIONS & MUSHROOMS

PULLED CHICKEN MACN’ CHEESE
SMOKED CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH

$6.99

$7.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.49

HOT DOG $3.99

CHEESE DOG $3.99

ITALIAN SAUSAGE $5.99

CHIPS $2.49

PRETZEL WITH CHEESE $5.99

NACHOS & CHEESE $3.99

MACN’ CHEESEBURGERS &
SANDWICHES



WRAPS/SANDWICHES
HAM & SWISS
TAVERN HAM, SWISS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SUB ROLL

ITALIAN SUB
SALAMI, PEPPERONI, HAM, PROVOLONE, ICEBERG LETTUCE,

TOMATOES, ITALIAN DRESSING, SUB ROLL

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN BREAST, CHEDDAR JACK, LETTUCE, TORTILLA WRAP

TURKEY & CHEDDAR WRAP
TURKEY BREAST, CHEDDAR JACK, LETTUCE, MAYO, TORTILLA WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
CHICKEN BREAST, PARMESAN CHEESE, ROMAINE, CAESAR DRESSING, TORTILLA WRAP

BAKERY
BROWNIES 

COOKIES 

MUFFINS 

SLICE OF PIE

SLICE OF CHEESECAKE 

$5.99

$4.99

$3.99

$3.99

$4.99

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

SALADS
CAESAR
ROMAINE, PARMESAN, CAESAR DRESSING

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE, PARMESAN CHEESE, CAESAR DRESSING

CHEF’S SALAD
TURKEY BREAST, HAM, HARD BOILED EGGS, LETTUCE,

ONION, CUCUMBERS & GRAPE TOMATOES

ITALIAN SALAD
PEPPERONI, HAM, SALAMI, PROVOLONE, CHEDDAR & GRAPE TOMATOES

FRUIT SALAD

MOCHA HOUSE
CALIFORNIA CHEESECAKE 

BUCKEYE CAKE

$8.99

$8.99

$4.99

$7.99

$8.99

$9.99

$4.99



ENTREES

SAUCES
CHOICE OF 2

SWEET BOURBON 

SWEET HOT 

MUSTARD 

VINEGAR BASE

SERVED WITH 2 SIDES & TOAST

BBQ RIBS FULL RACK $28.99 

HALF RACK $16.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$13.99

DIRUSSO SAUSAGE & KIELBASA 

PULLED PORK

PULLED CHICKEN 

BRISKET
AVAILABLE UNTIL WE RUN OUT SMOKEHOUSE

SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN SANDWICH
PULLED SMOKED CHICKEN, CHEDDAR,

SWEET BBQ SAUCE, LETTUCE, TOMATO

SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET SANDWICH
BRISKET, SWEET BBQ SAUCE, ONION STRAW

SMOKEHOUSE PULLED PORK SANDWICH
PULLED PORK, MUSTARD BBQ SAUCE, CHEDDAR, ONION STRAWS

LOADED BBQ CHICKEN FRIES
FRENCH FRIES, PULLED CHICKEN, CHEDDAR JACK, BACON, RANCH

$8.99

$7.99

$7.49

$6.99

SIDES
POTATO SALAD 

SMOKED BAKED BEANS

COLE SLAW 

SMOKEHOUSE MACN’

CHEESE

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99


