QUICK BITES

CRISPY FISH & FRIES	\$9.99
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.99
HOUSE FRIES	\$3.99
CHEESY FRIES	\$4.99
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$4.99
WEDDING SOUP	\$4.99

CONCESSIONS

HOT DOG	\$3.99
CHEESE DOG	\$3.99
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$5.99
CHIPS	\$2.49
PRETZEL WITH CHEESE	\$5.99
NACHOS & CHEESE	\$3.99

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

CLASSIC BURGER AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION	\$9.49
BACON CHEESEBURGER AMERICAN CHEESE, CRISP BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONION	\$10.49
MUSHROOM BURGER SAUTÉED MUSHROOM, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONION	\$10.49
COWBOY BURGER DOUBLE BEEF PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE, ONION STRAWS & SWEET BBQ	\$11.99
SOUTHWEST BURGER DOUBLE BEEF PATTY, PEPPER JACK CHEESE, JALAPENOS, CRISP BACON & CHIPOTLE MAYO	\$11.99
GRILLED CHICKEN DIJON AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & DIJON MUSTARD	\$8.99
CRISPY FISH AMERICAN CHEESE, TARTAR SAUCE, LETTUCE & TOMATO	\$7.49
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, PEPPERS & PROVOLONE	\$9.49
GRILLED CHEESE AMERICAN CHEESE, SWISS & PROVOLONE CHEESE	\$5.49

MAC N' CHEESE

HOLLYWOOD MAC N' CHEESE CHEDDAR, JACK & VELVEETA CHEESE BLEND	\$6.99
LOADED MAC N' CHEESE BACON, SHREDDED CHEESE, GREEN ONION	\$7.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC N' CHEESE HOT SAUCE DIPPED CRISPY CHICKEN	\$9.99
PHILLY MAC N' CHEESE SHAVED BEEF, PEPPERS, ONIONS & MUSHROOMS	\$9.99
PULLED CHICKEN MAC N' CHEESE SMOKED CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH	\$9.49
DAILY SPECIALS	\$7.99 - \$11.49

COMBOS

CHIPS & SODA	\$2.49
HOUSE FRIES & SODA	\$3.49



WRAPS/SANDWICHES

HAM & SWISS TAVERN HAM, SWISS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SUB ROLL	\$8.99
ITALIAN SUB SALAMI, PEPPERONI, HAM, PROVOLONE, ICEBERG LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ITALIAN DRESSING, SUB ROLL	\$8.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP BUFFALO CHICKEN BREAST, CHEDDAR JACK, LETTUCE, TORTILLA WRAP	\$7.99
TURKEY & CHEDDAR WRAP TURKEY BREAST, CHEDDAR JACK, LETTUCE, MAYO, TORTILLA WRAP	\$7.99
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP CHICKEN BREAST, PARMESAN CHEESE, ROMAINE, CAESAR DRESSING, TORTILLA WRAP	\$7.99

BAKERY

BROWNIES	\$5.99
COOKIES	\$4.99
MUFFINS	\$3.99
SLICE OF PIE	\$3.99
SLICE OF CHEESECAKE	\$4.99

SALADS

CAESAR ROMAINE, PARMESAN, CAESAR DRESSING	\$4.99
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE, PARMESAN CHEESE, CAESAR DRESSING	\$7.99
CHEF'S SALAD TURKEY BREAST, HAM, HARD BOILED EGGS, LETTUCE, ONION, CUCUMBERS & GRAPE TOMATOES	\$8.99
ITALIAN SALAD PEPPERONI, HAM, SALAMI, PROVOLONE, CHEDDAR & GRAPE TOMATOES	\$9.99
FRUIT SALAD	\$4.99

MOCHA HOUSE

CALIFORNIA CHEESECAKE \$8.99
BUCKEYE CAKE \$8.99



ENTREES

SERVED WITH 2 SIDES & TOAST

BBQ RIBS

FULL RACK \$28.99

HALF RACK \$16.99

DIRUSSO SAUSAGE & KIELBASA

\$9.99

PULLED PORK

\$9.99

PULLED CHICKEN

\$13.99

SAUCES

AVAILABLE UNTIL WE RUN OUT

CHOICE OF 2

SWEET BOURBON

SWEET HOT

MUSTARD

VINEGAR BASE

SIDES

POTATO SALAD	\$3.99
SMOKED BAKED BEANS	\$3.99
	\$3.99
COLE SLAW	\$3.99
SMOKEHOUSE MAC N'	
CHEESE	

SMOKEHOUSE

SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.99
PULLED SMOKED CHICKEN, CHEDDAR,	
SWEET BBQ SAUCE, LETTUCE, TOMATO	
SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET SANDWICH	\$7.99
BRISKET, SWEET BBQ SAUCE, ONION STRAW	
SMOKEHOUSE PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$7.49
PULLED PORK, MUSTARD BBQ SAUCE, CHEDDAR, ONION STRAWS	
LOADED BBQ CHICKEN FRIES	\$6.99
FRENCH FRIES, PULLED CHICKEN, CHEDDAR JACK, BACON, RANCH	

